650nm Red light laser pointer

Technical Details:

Light wavelength:
Light Color:

Body material:

Light Source Type:
Power Source:
Current consumption:
Light shape:

Maximum emitting power:

Diameter:

Length:

Wire length:

Operating temperature:

650nm

Red
Copper
Light Emitting Diode
3V-5V
25mA

Dot

1 Milliwatts
6mm

13mm

5cm
-40+60C




